J)

Georgia Institute of Technology Student Health Insurance Plan 2021-2022

Student Health Insurance Plan 2021-2022

Annual Premium:
Student:
Spouse:
Child:
All Children:
All Dependents:

United
Healthcare

Mandatory:

$2,546
$2,781
$2,807
$5,466
$8,268

Voluntary:
$3,517
$3,849
$3,875
$7,603

$11,472
fﬂl.w -q%"r‘tf._
3 :
Y, 2ull /s
g g coretn™
UNIVERSITY SYSTEM

OF GEORGIA



