Georgia Institute of Technology Student Health Insurance Plan 2021-2022

Student Health Insurance Plan 2021-2022

Annual Premium:	Mandatory:	Voluntary:
Student:	\$2,546	\$3,517
Spouse:	\$2,781	\$3,849
Child:	\$2,807	\$3,875
All Children:	\$5,466	\$7,603
All Dependents:	\$8,268	\$11,472



